DESSERTS

FOXTONS DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE @
served withice cream

LEMON MERINGUE TARTLET
served with fresh cream

WARM GINGER SPONGE
with custard

WHITE CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY ETON MESS @
A white chocolate and raspberry meringue cloud filled with summer fruits and fresh cream

ICE CREAM / SORBET TUBS & €@

Choose from:

Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, honeycomb, rum & raisin, salted caramel,
raspberry sorbet, @ passionfruit sorbet @

CAKES & SWEET TREATS

FRUIT SCONE
with clotted cream, butter and jam

CHEESE SCONE
served with butter

CAKES

Ask for today’s specials

WALNUT, CARROT & ORANGE SPONGE CAKE

With crushed pistachios and rose petals, served with vanillaice cream
LEMON DRIZZLE CAKE @

MILLIONAIRE'S SHORTBREAD

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

3.95

4.95

3.75

4.50





