Something Sweet

DESSERTS

served with ice cream	7.95
LEMON MERINGUE TARTLET served with fresh cream	7.95
WARM GINGER SPONGE with custard	7.95
WHITE CHOCOLATE & RASPBERRY ETON MESS GF A white chocolate and raspberry meringue cloud filled with summer fruits and fresh cream	7.95
CAKES & SWEET TREATS	3.95
FRUIT SCONE with clotted cream, butter and jam	4.95
CHEESE SCONE served with butter	3.75
CAKES Ask for today's specials WALNUT, CARROT & ORANGE SPONGE CAKE With crushed pistachios and rose petals, served with vanilla ice cream LEMON DRIZZLE CAKE GF MILLIONAIRE'S SHORTBREAD	4.50